
🎾 Waccamaw High School 🎾 
Girls Varsity Tennis Schedule - 2025 

 

Date Team Location Start Time 

Saturday, August 9 Round Robin Doubles Scrimmage with St. 
Joseph’s and Carolina Forest High 

Schools 

Waccamaw 8:00 am 

Friday - Sunday,  
August 15 - 17 

Tournament in Charleston 
More information coming 😃 

Charleston TBD 

Monday, August 25 St. James High School - Double Header St. James 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, August 26 Myrtle Beach High School Waccamaw 5:00 pm 

Wednesday, August 27 Socastee High School Socastee  

Thursday, September 4 Myrtle Beach High School MBHS 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 9 Loris High School Loris 5:00 pm 

Thursday, September 11 Georgetown High School Waccamaw 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 16 Aynor High School Waccamaw 5:30 pm 

Friday - Sunday, 
September 26 - 28 

Tournament in Belton, SC 
More information coming 😃 

Belton, SC TBD 

Monday, September 29 St. James High School - Double Header Waccamaw 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 30 Loris High School Waccamaw 5:00 pm 

Thursday, October 2 Georgetown High School Georgetown 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 7 Aynor High School Aynor 5:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 15 Socastee High School Waccamaw  

Thursday, October 16 Hanahan High School Hannahan 5:00 pm 

Monday, October 20 Carolina Forest High School CFHS 5:00 pm 
 

Coach Mary Cannon - 843.957.7944 


